
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 2-senior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 DIONI|COLOMBI|BERNARDI 29/01/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)106,500 27,750 26,950 25,050 26,750
2 MAINARDI|DUCARIN|TINTORI 09/02/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)106,350 27,600 28,100 23,700 26,950
3 ANNOVAZZI|FRANCHINI|DEMICHELIS 24/06/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)106,250 27,950 27,150 24,150 27,000
4 VENDASI|RICCIARELLI|SANI 07/05/1998 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)104,650 26,400 25,350 26,750 26,150
5 BARONE|MARTINELLI|FRUGONI 17/04/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)103,300 27,850 27,200 23,450 24,800
6 CAMBI|TARALLO|ROSSI 06/07/1994 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)100,325 26,025 24,950 23,300 26,050
7 FABBRINI|MAIOLINI|TRAPPOLONI 12/06/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)98,850 26,450 24,700 24,600 23,100
8 BALDI|MASI|SBRANA|GIORDANA 01/08/1993 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)97,625 26,975 23,800 21,250 25,600
9 MOSCATELLI|MOSCATELLI|FACCHINI 17/12/1994 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 2-junior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ANSELMI GIULIA 23/04/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,575
2 LANDOZZI GINEVRA 08/05/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,325
3 RICOTTA ALESSIA 25/09/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000
4 BARTOLINI ALLEGRA 28/07/2002 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 LANDOZZI GINEVRA 08/05/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,850
2 RICOTTA ALESSIA 25/09/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,400
3 ANSELMI GIULIA 23/04/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000
4 BARTOLINI ALLEGRA 28/07/2002 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 RICOTTA ALESSIA 25/09/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)12,850
2 BARTOLINI ALLEGRA 28/07/2002 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)12,300
3 ANSELMI GIULIA 23/04/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000
4 LANDOZZI GINEVRA 08/05/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 RICOTTA ALESSIA 25/09/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)14,250
2 LANDOZZI GINEVRA 08/05/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,550
3 ANSELMI GIULIA 23/04/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000
4 BARTOLINI ALLEGRA 28/07/2002 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 2-junior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 LANDOZZI|ANSELMI|RICOTTA|BARTOLINI 23/04/2001 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)107,100 26,900 27,250 25,150 27,800
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 2-mista

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 COSTACURTA ELENA 14/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,450
2 PARDUCCI CHIARA 31/12/2000 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 13,400
3 MARCIANTE SARA 28/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,125
4 IAFRATE RACHELE 04/01/1999 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 13,000
5 POLI ALESSIA 03/01/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)0,000
6 BANTI MATILDE 04/06/2001 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 COSTACURTA ELENA 14/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,850
2 IAFRATE RACHELE 04/01/1999 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 11,400
3 BANTI MATILDE 04/06/2001 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 11,250
4 MARCIANTE SARA 28/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)10,200
5 POLI ALESSIA 03/01/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)0,000
6 PARDUCCI CHIARA 31/12/2000 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 COSTACURTA ELENA 14/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,250
2 POLI ALESSIA 03/01/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)12,050
3 PARDUCCI CHIARA 31/12/2000 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 11,150
4 IAFRATE RACHELE 04/01/1999 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 10,950
5 MARCIANTE SARA 28/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)0,000
6 BANTI MATILDE 04/06/2001 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MARCIANTE SARA 28/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,300
2 COSTACURTA ELENA 14/05/2000 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,200
3 PARDUCCI CHIARA 31/12/2000 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 12,950
4 BANTI MATILDE 04/06/2001 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 11,900
5 POLI ALESSIA 03/01/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)0,000
6 IAFRATE RACHELE 04/01/1999 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 2-mista

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 COSTACURTA|MARCIANTE|POLI 03/01/1999 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)102,425 26,575 24,050 25,300 26,500
2 BANTI|PARDUCCI|IAFRATE 04/01/1999 ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO (PISA) 96,000 26,400 22,650 22,100 24,850
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

squadra 2-senior

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 FRANCHINI MAILA 24/06/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)14,000
2 COLOMBI FRANCESCA 29/01/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,975
3 BARONE MADDALENA 02/09/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,975
4 ANNOVAZZI GIULIA 08/08/1998 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)13,950
5 MARTINELLI GIULIA 20/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,875
6 DUCARIN MARGOT 09/02/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,800
7 MAINARDI ELENA 08/07/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,800
8 DIONI SARA 24/03/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,775
9 SBRANA MARINA 01/08/1993 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,500
10 MASI FRANCESCA 21/03/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,475
11 SANI LAVINIA 07/05/1998 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,350
12 FABBRINI ALICE 12/06/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,250
13 MAIOLINI SABRINA 04/12/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,200
14 TARALLO IRENE 06/07/1994 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,125
15 RICCIARELLI LUCREZIA 17/05/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,050
16 CAMBI GIORGIA 13/06/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,900
17 FACCHINI MARTINA 17/12/1994 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
18 BALDI MARINA 28/12/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
19 TINTORI CHIARA 07/08/1997 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)0,000
20 ROSSI CAMILLA 17/08/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
21 MOSCATELLI FEDERICA 02/10/1997 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
22 DEMICHELIS ALESSIA 09/10/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)0,000
23 GIORDANA LUISA 10/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
24 VENDASI FRANCESCA 24/03/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
25 FRUGONI VALENTINA 17/04/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
26 TRAPPOLONI CHIARA 10/12/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
27 MOSCATELLI GIORGIA 05/09/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
28 BERNARDI ALESSIA 24/11/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DUCARIN MARGOT 09/02/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)14,200
2 DEMICHELIS ALESSIA 09/10/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)14,000
3 TINTORI CHIARA 07/08/1997 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,900
4 MARTINELLI GIULIA 20/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,800
5 BERNARDI ALESSIA 24/11/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,750
6 BARONE MADDALENA 02/09/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,400
7 COLOMBI FRANCESCA 29/01/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,200
8 FRANCHINI MAILA 24/06/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)13,150
9 VENDASI FRANCESCA 24/03/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,800
10 MAIOLINI SABRINA 04/12/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,700
11 ROSSI CAMILLA 17/08/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,600
12 RICCIARELLI LUCREZIA 17/05/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,550
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SQUADRE SECONDO WEEKEND

13 CAMBI GIORGIA 13/06/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,350
14 FABBRINI ALICE 12/06/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,000
15 MASI FRANCESCA 21/03/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)11,950
16 BALDI MARINA 28/12/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)11,850
17 SBRANA MARINA 01/08/1993 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
18 TARALLO IRENE 06/07/1994 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
19 FACCHINI MARTINA 17/12/1994 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
20 MAINARDI ELENA 08/07/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)0,000
21 MOSCATELLI FEDERICA 02/10/1997 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
22 SANI LAVINIA 07/05/1998 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
23 ANNOVAZZI GIULIA 08/08/1998 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)0,000
24 GIORDANA LUISA 10/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
25 DIONI SARA 24/03/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
26 FRUGONI VALENTINA 17/04/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
27 TRAPPOLONI CHIARA 10/12/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
28 MOSCATELLI GIORGIA 05/09/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 SANI LAVINIA 07/05/1998 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,650
2 MAINARDI ELENA 08/07/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,100
3 VENDASI FRANCESCA 24/03/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,100
4 BERNARDI ALESSIA 24/11/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)12,800
5 DEMICHELIS ALESSIA 09/10/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)12,750
6 FABBRINI ALICE 12/06/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,450
7 COLOMBI FRANCESCA 29/01/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)12,250
8 MAIOLINI SABRINA 04/12/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,150
9 MARTINELLI GIULIA 20/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)11,950
10 CAMBI GIORGIA 13/06/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)11,700
11 ROSSI CAMILLA 17/08/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)11,600
12 BARONE MADDALENA 02/09/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)11,500
13 FRANCHINI MAILA 24/06/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)11,400
14 GIORDANA LUISA 10/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)10,750
15 TINTORI CHIARA 07/08/1997 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)10,600
16 SBRANA MARINA 01/08/1993 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)10,500
17 TARALLO IRENE 06/07/1994 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
18 FACCHINI MARTINA 17/12/1994 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
19 DUCARIN MARGOT 09/02/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)0,000
20 BALDI MARINA 28/12/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
21 MASI FRANCESCA 21/03/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
22 MOSCATELLI FEDERICA 02/10/1997 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
23 ANNOVAZZI GIULIA 08/08/1998 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)0,000
24 DIONI SARA 24/03/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
25 FRUGONI VALENTINA 17/04/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
26 RICCIARELLI LUCREZIA 17/05/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
27 TRAPPOLONI CHIARA 10/12/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
28 MOSCATELLI GIORGIA 05/09/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
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> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MAINARDI ELENA 08/07/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,950
2 DIONI SARA 24/03/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,800
3 DEMICHELIS ALESSIA 09/10/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)13,550
4 ANNOVAZZI GIULIA 08/08/1998 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)13,450
5 TARALLO IRENE 06/07/1994 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,400
6 SANI LAVINIA 07/05/1998 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)13,350
7 BALDI MARINA 28/12/1995 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,100
8 TINTORI CHIARA 07/08/1997 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)13,000
9 COLOMBI FRANCESCA 29/01/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)12,950
10 VENDASI FRANCESCA 24/03/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)12,800
11 ROSSI CAMILLA 17/08/1997 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,650
12 MARTINELLI GIULIA 20/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)12,650
13 MASI FRANCESCA 21/03/1997 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)12,500
14 BARONE MADDALENA 02/09/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)12,150
15 FABBRINI ALICE 12/06/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,750
16 TRAPPOLONI CHIARA 10/12/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)11,350
17 SBRANA MARINA 01/08/1993 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
18 MAIOLINI SABRINA 04/12/1994 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
19 FACCHINI MARTINA 17/12/1994 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
20 DUCARIN MARGOT 09/02/1995 A.S.D. GINN. ALMA JUVENTUS FANO (PESARO - URBINO)0,000
21 FRANCHINI MAILA 24/06/1997 S.S.D. GINNASTICA CIVITAVECCHIA a r.l. (CIVITAVECCHIA)0,000
22 MOSCATELLI FEDERICA 02/10/1997 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
23 GIORDANA LUISA 10/03/1999 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)0,000
24 FRUGONI VALENTINA 17/04/1999 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
25 RICCIARELLI LUCREZIA 17/05/1999 POLISPORTIVA TRE PIETRE A.S.D. (FIRENZE)0,000
26 CAMBI GIORGIA 13/06/1999 ASD POLISPORTIVA I' GIGLIO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
27 MOSCATELLI GIORGIA 05/09/2000 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)0,000
28 BERNARDI ALESSIA 24/11/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)0,000
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